
Applicazio

ni Auto

RENAU

LT

RENAULT 

MODUS / 

GRAND 

MODUS 

(F/JP0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 (JP0S) 2004/12 - 1149 ccm 58 KW 78 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 764

1.2 16V 

(JP0W)

2007/05 - 1149 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 784

1.2 16V Hi-

Flex

2008/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

D4F 740

https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-bosch-esp8-0-nuovo-renault-modus.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs-bosch-esp8-0-nuovo-renault-modus.html


1.5 dCi 

(FP0E, 

JP0E)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 752

1.5 dCi 

(FP0E, 

JP0E)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

1.5 dCi 

(FP0F, 

JP0F)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 760

1.5 dCi 

(FP0F, 

JP0F)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 766

1.5 dCi 

(FP0G, 

JP0G)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 762

1.5 dCi 

(FP0G, 

JP0G)

2004/12 - 1461 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 768

1.5 dCi 

(JP02)

2007/05 - 1461 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 772

1.5 dCi 

(JP0G, 

JP0H)

2005/05 - 1461 ccm 78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 764

1.5 dCi 75 2010/10 - 1461 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770

1.5 dCi 90 2010/10 - 1461 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 770



1.5 dCi 90 2010/10 - 1461 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 750

1.6 (JP03, 

JP0B, 

JP0U, 

JP0Y, 

JP1G)

2004/12 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 791

1.6 (JP03, 

JP0B, 

JP0U, 

JP0Y, 

JP1G)

2004/12 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 790

1.6 (JP03, 

JP0B, 

JP0U, 

JP0Y, 

JP1G)

2004/12 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 801

1.6 (JP03, 

JP0B, 

JP0U, 

JP0Y, 

JP1G)

2004/12 - 1598 ccm 82 KW 112 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 800

1.6 (JP0L, 

JP0V)

2004/12 - 1598 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 794


